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155 H 1,544,008 109,773 0 1,653,780 1,216,000 271,760 ~166,020 1,206,331
165EH 1,238,273 247,961 0 1,481,234 1,216,000 264,642 ~592 1,205,739
175 H 1,099,842 247,572 0 1,347,414 1,216,000 310,242 178,828 1,284,567
1854 H 951,085 235,406 9 1,186,491 1,216,000 231,923 261,432 1,645,999
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1#£8 0 0 47,966 47,966 1,088,000 0 1,040,034 1,040,034
2 FH 0 0 71,950 71,950 1,088,000 11,992 1,028,042 2,068,076
3 EH 0 0 23,983 23,983 1,088,000 17,987 1,082,004 3,150,080
440 1,199,160 0 0 1,199,160 1,088,000 5,996 -105,164 3,044,916
545 1,199,160 0 0 1,199,160 1,088,000 299,790 188,630 3,233,546
648 2,363,718 0 0 2,363,718 1,088,000 299,790 -975,928 2,257,618
740 2,437,574 0 0 2,437,574 1,088,000 3,076,280 1,726,705 3,984,323
8 %0 2,389,487 0 0 2,389,487 1,088,000 405,165 -896,322 3,088,000
CE= 2,288,416 0 0 2,288,416 1,088,000 527,683 -672,733 2,415,267
1048 2,169,915 0 0 2,169,915 1,088,000 375,665 ~706,250 1,709,017
E=! 2,047,817 0 47,966 2,095,783 1,088,000 351,326 ~656,458 1,052,559
1262 8 1,919,303 0 83,941 2,003,244 1,088,000 338,079 -577,166 475,394
1388 1,792,613 99,039 41,971 1,933,623 1,088,000 319,678 -525,945 ~50,551
1448 1,669,125 106,698 5,996 1,781,819 1,088,000 324,721 ~369,008 -419,649
154 5 1,544,008 109,773 0 1,653,780 1,088,000 271,760 -294,020 ~713,669
- 164 H 1,233,273 247,961 0 1,481,234 1,088,000 264,642 -128,592 ~842,261
1748 1,099,842 247,572 0 1,347,414 1,088,000 310,242 50,828 791,433
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234 444,594 65,579 23,083 534,156 1,088,000 130,640 684,484 1,649,465
244 H 374,091 57,974 0 432,065 1,088,000 95,555 751,489 2,400,054
254 307,972 57,974 0 365,946 1,088,000 71,328 793,381 3,194,336
265 254,700 21,740 0 276,441 1,088,000 59,820 871,380 4,065,715
27 g 209,830 21,740 0 231,570 1,068,000 49,212 905,642 4,971,357
284 H 174,398 21,740 0 196,138 1,088,000 41,360 933,222 5,904,579
2945 139,041 0 0 139,941 1,088,000 34,107 982,166 6,886,745,
3048 114,110 0 0 114,110 1,088,000 27,754 1,001,644 7,888,389
SFt 31,023,504 1,990,280 467,672 33,481,456 | 32,640,000 8,729,845 7,888,389 7,888,389
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